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Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
September 01-30, 2022 

 
 

Complaint 09-001-22 
09/01/2022 

10:00am  

09/01/2022 

10:07am 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

PAC 
Open  

Theft 09-002-22 
09/0120/22 

10:40am  

09/01/2022 

11:07am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Liberal Arts Bldg. 
Open  

Underage Drinking 09-003-22 
09/01/2022 

5:20pm  

09/01/2022 

5:00pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Sandbar 
Open  

Disturbance  09-004-22 
09/02/22 

9:50am  

09/02/2022 

9:25pm  
2000 Lakeshore Dr. Open  

Lost of Stolen  09-005-22 09/03/2022 
09/03/2022 

11:43pm 
6801 Franklin Ave.  Open  

Suspicious Person 

Trespassing  
09-009-22 

09/06/2022 

6:28pm  

09/06/2022 

6:33pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

PAC 
Closed  

Complaint  09-011-22 
08/10/2022 

 

09/07/2022 

12:46pm  
2000 Lakeshore Dr. Open  

Business Burglary  09-012-22 
09/05/2022 

9:00am  

09/07/2022 

9:00am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

PAC 
Open  

Theft  09-014-22 
09/09/2022 

6:24am  

09/09/2022 

 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Privateer Place  
Open   

Attempted Auto 

Burglary  
09-015-22 

09/09/2022 

9:32am  

09/09/2022 

11:30am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

  
Open   
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Harassment  09-019-22 
09/12/2022 

7:21pm  

09/12/2022 

7:45pm  

Veterans and Fleur 

De Lis  
Open   

Theft  09-020-22 
09/12/2022 

11:00am  

09/12/2022 

12:45pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

PAC 
Open   

Harassment  09-021-22 
09/13/2022 

6:00pm  

09/13/2022 

6:15pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Science Lot  
Open   

Criminal Mischief  09-022-22 
09/13/2022 

2:20pm  

09/13/2022 

6:45pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Library Lot  
Open   

Auto Burglary  09-025-22 
09/125/2022 

4:00am  

09/15/2022 

8:02am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place 

Parking Lot  

Open   

Criminal Mischief  09-027-22 
09/15/2022 

2:30pm  

09/15/2022 

6:40pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall 

South Parking Lot  

Open   

Auto Burglary  09-028-22 
09/14/2022 

9:15pm  

09/16/2022 

3:01pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place 

Parking Lot  

Open   

Auto Burglary  09-031-22 
09/17/2022 

2:30am  

09/17/2022 

3:25am  

2000 Lakeshore 

HPC Lot  
Open   

Domestic 

Disturbance 
09-032-22 

09/18/2022 

2:36pm  

09/18/2022 

2:38am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Unknown   
Open   

Disturbance 09-038-22 
09/20/2021 

2:40pm  

09/20/2022 

2:40pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hall 

South   

Closed   
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Complaint 09-041-22 
09/20/2021 

5:14pm 

09/20/2021 

5:14pm 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hall 

Parking Lot   

Open  

Trespassing 09-045-22 
09/20/2022 

10:00am  

09/20/2022 

10:05am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

PAC  

 

Closed  

Trespassing 09-046-22 
09/21/2022 

10:30am  

09/21/2022 

10:35am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

PAC  

 

Closed  

Disturbance 09-047-22 
09/22/2022 

5:00:pm  

09/22/2022 

5:15pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hall   

 

Closed   

Domestic 

Disturbance 
09-049-22 

09/25/2022 

6:00pm  

09/25/2022 

7:17pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Open   

Theft 09-050-22 
09/26/2022 

8:00am  

09/26/2022 

4:23am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

HPC Parking Lot   
Open   

Sexual Assault  09-054-22 Unknown 1992 
09/01/2022 

8:00am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Bienville Hall  
Closed   

Criminal Damage 09-060-22 09/29/2022 
09/29/2022 

12:16am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Open   

Disturbance 09-065-22 
09/30/2022 

12:00pm  

09/30/2022 

12:05pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hall 

(S)  

Open   

       

 


