

Daily Crime Log September 01-30, 2022

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Complaint	09-001-22	09/01/2022 10:00am	09/01/2022 10:07am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. PAC	Open	
Theft	09-002-22	09/0120/22 10:40am	09/01/2022 11:07am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Liberal Arts Bldg.	Open	
Underage Drinking	09-003-22	09/01/2022 5:20pm	09/01/2022 5:00pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Sandbar	Open	
Disturbance	09-004-22	09/02/22 9:50am	09/02/2022 9:25pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr.	Open	
Lost of Stolen	09-005-22	09/03/2022	09/03/2022 11:43pm	6801 Franklin Ave.	Open	
Suspicious Person Trespassing	09-009-22	09/06/2022 6:28pm	09/06/2022 6:33pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. PAC	Closed	
Complaint	09-011-22	08/10/2022	09/07/2022 12:46pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr.	Open	
Business Burglary	09-012-22	09/05/2022 9:00am	09/07/2022 9:00am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. PAC	Open	
Theft	09-014-22	09/09/2022 6:24am	09/09/2022	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Attempted Auto Burglary	09-015-22	09/09/2022 9:32am	09/09/2022 11:30am	2000 Lakeshore Dr.	Open	



Daily Crime Log September 01-30, 2022

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Harassment	09-019-22	09/12/2022 7:21pm	09/12/2022 7:45pm	Veterans and Fleur De Lis	Open	
Theft	09-020-22	09/12/2022 11:00am	09/12/2022 12:45pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. PAC	Open	
Harassment	09-021-22	09/13/2022 6:00pm	09/13/2022 6:15pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Science Lot	Open	
Criminal Mischief	09-022-22	09/13/2022 2:20pm	09/13/2022 6:45pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Library Lot	Open	
Auto Burglary	09-025-22	09/125/2022 4:00am	09/15/2022 8:02am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place Parking Lot	Open	
Criminal Mischief	09-027-22	09/15/2022 2:30pm	09/15/2022 6:40pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall South Parking Lot	Open	
Auto Burglary	09-028-22	09/14/2022 9:15pm	09/16/2022 3:01pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place Parking Lot	Open	
Auto Burglary	09-031-22	09/17/2022 2:30am	09/17/2022 3:25am	2000 Lakeshore HPC Lot	Open	
Domestic Disturbance	09-032-22	09/18/2022 2:36pm	09/18/2022 2:38am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Unknown	Open	
Disturbance	09-038-22	09/20/2021 2:40pm	09/20/2022 2:40pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall South	Closed	



Daily Crime Log September 01-30, 2022

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Complaint	09-041-22	09/20/2021 5:14pm	09/20/2021 5:14pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall Parking Lot	Open	
Trespassing	09-045-22	09/20/2022 10:00am	09/20/2022 10:05am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. PAC	Closed	
Trespassing	09-046-22	09/21/2022 10:30am	09/21/2022 10:35am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. PAC	Closed	
Disturbance	09-047-22	09/22/2022 5:00:pm	09/22/2022 5:15pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall	Closed	
Domestic Disturbance	09-049-22	09/25/2022 6:00pm	09/25/2022 7:17pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Theft	09-050-22	09/26/2022 8:00am	09/26/2022 4:23am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. HPC Parking Lot	Open	
Sexual Assault	09-054-22	Unknown 1992	09/01/2022 8:00am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Bienville Hall	Closed	
Criminal Damage	09-060-22	09/29/2022	09/29/2022 12:16am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Disturbance	09-065-22	09/30/2022 12:00pm	09/30/2022 12:05pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall (S)	Open	